
I.D.:	50133014

Achiziţie	Switch

Data
publicarii

29.09.20 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

11.512,00	RON	-	11.512,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Configuratie	completa:	WS-C2960X-24TS-L	-	Catalyst	2960-X	24	GigE,	4	x	1G	SFP,	LAN	Base	-
1	buc	GLC-LH-SMD=	-	1000BASE-LX/LH	SFP	transceiver	module,	MMF/SMF,	1310nm,	DOM	-	2
buc	CON-SNT-WSC224SL	-	SNTC-8X5XNBD	Catalyst	2960-X	24	G	-	1	buc	Include	suport	tehnic
pentru	3	ani	de	tip	8x5	NBD,	prin	telefon	si	e-mail	din	partea	producatorului,	software
updates	si	repararea	sau	inlocuirea	produsului	in	maximum	urmatoarea	zi	lucratoare	in	caz
de	defectiune.


